
  30 MM  

  6.9  
  3.9  

  29.7  
BASE PLATE PRESSURE PORTS
1 NPT STANDARD
2 1/2 NPT MAX

  2.50  

  11.00  

  1.13  

  6.38  

  6.13  

  14.8  

8 HOLES
M20-2.5, 1IN DEEP

THRU BODY HOLES 
FOR LIFTING

4MM NAMUR SLOT ACCESSORY DRIVE
MAY BE MOVED TO BOTTOM SIDE

4x M5-.8 x 5/8 DP
150MM x 30MM PATTERN

  58.7  

1.35
(AT STANDARD

TRAVEL POSITION)
  29.3  

  COGz = 0.0  

BORE MAY BE CUT TO CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS.
STANDARD BORE SIZE: 3.500, 2x 1/2INCH KEYWAYS
ONLY ONE KEYWAYREQUIRED TO TRANSMIT TORQUE

BREATHER PORT, BOTH SIDES
3/8 NPT STANDARD

  22.3  

  14.8  

  COGy = 0.08  

  COGx = 0.0  

END CAP PRESSURE PORTS
1 NPT STANDARD
2 1/2 NPT MAX

TOP AND BOTTOM MOUNTING DIMENSIONS ARE IDENTICAL

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWNBY
A INITIAL 02-Oct-2013 JRH
B CORRECTED ACCESSORY MOUNTING THREAD SIZE 10-Jun-2014 JRH

SIZE

DWG.
NO.MATERIALS AS SPECIFIED BY 

PRODUCT LINE STANDARDS 
AND ORDERED OPTIONS.  
WEIGHT SHOWN WITH 
HEAVISET MATERIAL OPTIONS.

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

SHEET ______ OF ______
1 of 1 if not shown

WEIGHT (Pounds):

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
QTRCO, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF QTRCO, INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Except as shown, 
Dimensions are inches and 
standard Tolerances are:
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REVISION

A

+/-
+/-

+/-
+/-
+/-N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Fractional  
Angular    
1 Decimal 
2 Decimal 
3 Decimal 

6

5

4

3

2

KJG HA C D E FB

1

511.50

JRH

FORMAT DCN00481.02B

APPROVALSTATUS

10 Jun 14

Released

BF2375DA12-DIM-01

DESCRIPTION
F2375DA12 STANDARD DIMENSIONS
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